Actuator
Single axis Actuator
Actuator
Single axis Actuator
Many variation of KSS Flex Actuator became reality.
Various choices among accuracy（Drive Screw type）,
speed（Screw Lead）, Travel length and power（Motor
type） are available.

（mm）
Screw Lead
（mm）
Motor
Required Torque
（Nm）
Length
（mm）
Max. Load Capacity
（N）
Permissible speed
（mm / sec）
Mass
（g）
L1 L2 L3 F N Hor. Vert.
FAS-R010-020 20 1 0.009 110 84 37 1 4 29.4 19.6 0 ～ 25 160
FAS-R010-040
40
1 0.009
130 104 57 1 4
29.4 19.6 0 ～ 25
180
FAS-R020-040 2 0.011 29.4 19.6 0 ～ 50
FAS-R060-040 6 0.017 19.6 9.8 0 ～ 150
FAS-R100-040 10 0.015 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250
FAS-R010-080
80
1 0.009
170 144 97 2 6
29.4 19.6 0 ～ 25
225
FAS-R020-080 2 0.011 29.4 19.6 0 ～ 50
FAS-R060-080 6 0.017 19.6 9.8 0 ～ 150
FAS-R100-080 10 0.015 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250
FAS-R060-120
120
6 0.017
210 184 137 3 8
19.6 9.8 0 ～ 150
265
FAS-R100-120 10 0.015 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250
FAS-R060-160
160
6 0.017
250 224 177 4 10
19.6 9.8 0 ～ 150
310
FAS-R100-160 10 0.015 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250
FAS-R060-200
200
6 0.017
290 264 217 5 12
19.6 9.8 0 ～ 150
350
FAS-R100-200 10 0.015 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250
Common Specifications
Repeatability Max. ±0.01mm
Lost Motion Max. 0.01mm
Body Material Aluminum

（mm）
Screw Lead
（mm）
Motor
Required Torque
（Nm）
Length
（mm）
Max. Load Capacity
（N）
Permissible speed
（mm / sec）
Mass
（g）
L1 L2 L3 F N Hor. Vert.
FAS-G010-020 20 1 0.009 110 84 37 1 4 29.4 19.6 0 ～ 25 160
FAS-G010-040
40
1 0.009
130 104 57 1 4
29.4 19.6 0 ～ 25
180
FAS-G020-040 2 0.011 29.4 19.6 0 ～ 50
FAS-G060-040 6 0.017 19.6 9.8 0 ～ 150
FAS-G100-040 10 0.015 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250
FAS-G010-080
80
1 0.009
170 144 97 2 6
29.4 19.6 0 ～ 25
225
FAS-G020-080 2 0.011 29.4 19.6 0 ～ 50
FAS-G060-080 6 0.017 19.6 9.8 0 ～ 150
FAS-G100-080 10 0.015 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250
FAS-G060-120
120
6 0.017
210 184 137 3 8
19.6 9.8 0 ～ 150
265
FAS-G100-120 10 0.015 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250
FAS-G060-160
160
6 0.017
250 224 177 4 10
19.6 9.8 0 ～ 150
310
FAS-G100-160 10 0.015 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250
FAS-G060-200
200
6 0.017
290 264 217 5 12
19.6 9.8 0 ～ 150
350
FAS-G100-200 10 0.015 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250
Common Specifications
Repeatability Max. ±0.005mm
Lost Motion Max. 0.005mm
Body Material Aluminum

Screw Lead
（mm）
Resolution
（μm）
Length
（mm）
Max. Load Capacity
（N）
Permissible speed
（mm / sec）
Max. Acceleration
（m / sec2）
Mass
（g）
L1 L2 L3 F N Hor. Vert.
FAS-R010-020MNR 20 1 5 133.5 84 37 1 4 29.4 19.6 3 ～ 20 0.1 210
FAS-R010-040MNR
40
1 5
153.5 104 57 1 4
29.4 19.6 3 ～ 20 0.1
230
FAS-R020-040MNR 2 10 29.4 19.6 6 ～ 40 0.2
FAS-R060-040MNR 6 30 19.6 2.94 18 ～ 120 0.6
FAS-R100-040MNR 10 50 19.6 2.94 30 ～ 200 1.0
FAS-R010-080MNR
80
1 5
193.5 144 97 2 6
29.4 19.6 3 ～ 20 0.1
275
FAS-R020-080MNR 2 10 29.4 19.6 6 ～ 40 0.2
FAS-R060-080MNR 6 30 19.6 2.94 18 ～ 120 0.6
FAS-R100-080MNR 10 50 19.6 2.94 30 ～ 200 1.0
FAS-R060-120MNR
120
6 30
233.5 184 137 3 8
19.6 2.94 18 ～ 120 0.6
315
FAS-R100-120MNR 10 50 19.6 2.94 30 ～ 200 1.0
FAS-R060-160MNR
160
6 30
273.5 224 177 4 10
19.6 2.94 18 ～ 120 0.6
360
FAS-R100-160MNR 10 50 19.6 2.94 30 ～ 200 1.0
FAS-R060-200MNR
200
6 30
313.5 264 217 5 12
19.6 2.94 18 ～ 120 0.6
400
FAS-R100-200MNR 10 50 19.6 2.94 30 ～ 200 1.0
Common Specifications
Repeatability Max. ±0.01mm
Lost Motion Max. 0.01mm
Body Material Aluminum

Screw Lead
（mm）
Resolution
（μm）
Length
（mm）
Max. Load Capacity
（N）
Permissible speed
（mm / sec）
Max. Acceleration
（m / sec2）
Mass
（g）
L1 L2 L3 F N Hor. Vert.
FAS-G010-020MNR 20 1 5 133.5 84 37 1 4 29.4 19.6 3 ～ 20 0.1 210
FAS-G010-040MNR
40
1 5
153.5 104 57 1 4
29.4 19.6 3 ～ 20 0.1
230
FAS-G020-040MNR 2 10 29.4 19.6 6 ～ 40 0.2
FAS-G060-040MNR 6 30 19.6 2.94 18 ～ 120 0.6
FAS-G100-040MNR 10 50 19.6 2.94 30 ～ 200 1.0
FAS-G010-080MNR
80
1 5
193.5 144 97 2 6
29.4 19.6 3 ～ 20 0.1
275
FAS-G020-080MNR 2 10 29.4 19.6 6 ～ 40 0.2
FAS-G060-080MNR 6 30 19.6 2.94 18 ～ 120 0.6
FAS-G100-080MNR 10 50 19.6 2.94 30 ～ 200 1.0
FAS-G060-120MNR
120
6 30
233.5 184 137 3 8
19.6 2.94 18 ～ 120 0.6
315
FAS-G100-120MNR 10 50 19.6 2.94 30 ～ 200 1.0
FAS-G060-160MNR
160
6 30
273.5 224 177 4 10
19.6 2.94 18 ～ 120 0.6
360
FAS-G100-160MNR 10 50 19.6 2.94 30 ～ 200 1.0
FAS-G060-200MNR
200
6 30
313.5 264 217 5 12
19.6 2.94 18 ～ 120 0.6
400
FAS-G100-200MNR 10 50 19.6 2.94 30 ～ 200 1.0
Common Specifications
Repeatability Max. ±0.005mm
Lost Motion Max. 0.005 mm
Body Material Aluminum

Screw Lead
（mm）
Resolution
（μm）
Length
（mm）
Max. Load Capacity
（N）
Permissible speed
（mm / sec）
Max. Acceleration
（m / sec2）
Mass
（g）
L1 L2 L3 F N Hor. Vert.
FAS-R010-020ENR 20 1 2 157 84 37 1 4 29.4 19.6 0 ～ 25 0.125 265
FAS-R010-040ENR
40
1 2
177 104 57 1 4
29.4 19.6 0 ～ 25 0.125
285
FAS-R020-040ENR 2 4 29.4 19.6 0 ～ 50 0.25
FAS-R060-040ENR 6 12 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 150 0.75
FAS-R100-040ENR 10 20 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250 1.25
FAS-R010-080ENR
80
1 2
217 144 97 2 6
29.4 19.6 0 ～ 25 0.125
330
FAS-R020-080ENR 2 4 29.4 19.6 0 ～ 50 0.25
FAS-R060-080ENR 6 12 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 150 0.75
FAS-R100-080ENR 10 20 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250 1.25
FAS-R060-120ENR
120
6 12
257 184 137 3 8
19.6 4.9 0 ～ 150 0.75
370
FAS-R100-120ENR 10 20 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250 1.25
FAS-R060-160ENR
160
6 12
297 224 177 4 10
19.6 4.9 0 ～ 150 0.75
415
FAS-R100-160ENR 10 20 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250 1.25
FAS-R060-200ENR
200
6 12
337 264 217 5 12
19.6 4.9 0 ～ 150 0.75
455
FAS-R100-200ENR 10 20 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250 1.25
Common Specifications
Repeatability Max. ±0.01mm
Lost Motion Max. 0.01mm
Body Material Aluminum

Screw Lead
（mm）
Resolution
（μm）
Length
（mm）
Max. Load Capacity
（N）
Permissible speed
（mm / sec）
Max. Acceleration
（m / sec2）
Mass
（g）
L1 L2 L3 F N Hor. Vert.
FAS-G010-020ENR 20 1 2 157 84 37 1 4 29.4 19.6 0 ～ 25 0.125 265
FAS-G010-040ENR
40
1 2
177 104 57 1 4
29.4 19.6 0 ～ 25 0.125
285
FAS-G020-040ENR 2 4 29.4 19.6 0 ～ 50 0.25
FAS-G060-040ENR 6 12 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 150 0.75
FAS-G100-040ENR 10 20 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250 1.25
FAS-G010-080ENR
80
1 2
217 144 97 2 6
29.4 19.6 0 ～ 25 0.125
330
FAS-G020-080ENR 2 4 29.4 19.6 0 ～ 50 0.25
FAS-G060-080ENR 6 12 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 150 0.75
FAS-G100-080ENR 10 20 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250 1.25
FAS-G060-120ENR
120
6 12
257 184 137 3 8
19.6 4.9 0 ～ 150 0.75
370
FAS-G100-120ENR 10 20 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250 1.25
FAS-G060-160ENR
160
6 12
297 224 177 4 10
19.6 4.9 0 ～ 150 0.75
415
FAS-G100-160ENR 10 20 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250 1.25
FAS-G060-200ENR
200
6 12
337 264 217 5 12
19.6 4.9 0 ～ 150 0.75
455
FAS-G100-200ENR 10 20 19.6 4.9 0 ～ 250 1.25
HIROSE RP17 Connector
1 Stepping Motor（Blue）
2 Stepping Motor（Red）
3 Stepping Motor（Orange）

Length
Repeatability
max.
Lost Motion
max.
Load Capacity
max. （N/kgf）
Maximum
Acceleration
Permissible
speed
Mass Model Number
L1 L2 L3 F N Hor. Vert.
MAS-G010-015NR Precision Ball Screw
15
1 0.002 97 43 15 1 4 ±0.005 0.005 29.4/3.0 19.6/2.0 0.1 0.4～20 200 MAS-G010-015NR
MAS-R010-015NR Rolled Ball Screw 1 0.002 97 43 15 1 4 ±0.01 0.01 29.4/3.0 19.6/2.0 0.1 0.4～20 200 MAS-R010-015NR
MAS-Re020-015NR Resin Lead Screw 2 0.004 97 43 15 1 4 ±0.05 0.05 9.8/1.0 4.9/0.5 0.1 0.8～15 200 MAS-Re020-015NR
MAS-G010-030NR Precision Ball Screw
30
1 0.002 112 58 30 2 6 ±0.005 0.005 29.4/3.0 19.6/2.0 0.1 0.4～20 210 MAS-G010-030NR
MAS-R010-030NR Rolled Ball Screw 1 0.002 112 58 30 2 6 ±0.01 0.01 29.4/3.0 19.6/2.0 0.1 0.4～20 210 MAS-R010-030NR
MAS-Re020-030NR Resin Lead Screw 2 0.004 112 58 30 2 6 ±0.05 0.05 9.8/1.0 4.9/0.5 0.1 0.8～15 210 MAS-Re020-030NR
Note 1）Model Number above is for no-connector and lead wire is set on right side on Motor.
Note 2）Permissible moment is based on no load in other direction.
Note 3）Dimension above is our model case, if you need special specifications, please ask KSS representative.